
 

 

Monday / Wednesday / Friday 

50 minutes 75 minutes 180 minutes 

Day Time Day Time Day Time 

M 
or 
W 
or 
F 

(1 credit) 
 

or 
 

MW 
or 

MF 
or 

WF 
(2 credits) 

 
or 
 

MWF 
(3 credits) 

 

MW 
or 

MF 
or 

WF 
(3 credits) 

8:00-9:15 

M 
or 
W 
or 
F 

(3 credits) 

 

8:30-9:20 

8:30-11:30 9:40-10:30 
 

 

10:50-11:40 
 

 

12:00-12:50 
 

12:00-3:00 

 

1:10-2:00 
 

 

2:20-3:10 
 

 


